
TUESDAY 1/6/26 @ 11AM  (Registration closes at approx. 2:35pm)

$130 Total Buy-In  ($100 Prize Pool+$18 Entry Fee+$12 Service Charge)*

NLH Tuesday Special 1-Day Event
$10,000 Guarantee

 25,000 Starting Chips – 30 min. levels (1-6) 20 min. levels thereaf

Event #13

TDA Rules are enforced; please note Gardens Casino House Rules prevail. Players are encouraged to call the floor if they witness any abusive, discriminatory, or 
disruptive behavior. English only while at the table. No Electronic devices on the felt (rail is ok), players may not interactively operate devices while they have a 
live hand. Players may re-enter. Minimum number of players to start a new table: 4. Pre-registration chip stacks will be placed out by the dealers. Registration 
will close at the start of the 7th level (Approx. 2:35pm). Blind levels will be raised every level until concluded. Play will be 9 handed when manageable. Redraw for 
seats at 27 and at 9. Big blind will pay the ante for the table for the entire event. Big blind is paid before the ante. After registration closes, the Tournament ends 
at last player with chips or if players agree to divide the remaining prize pool at the final table. No chop will be facilitated before the final table. *$100 prize pool + 
$18 entry fee + $12 service charge. Entry fee and service charge not added to prize pool. In order to register/collect winnings, players must have a valid U.S. gov-
ernment issued ID or passport for non U.S. residents. Residents of foreign countries without a U.S. treaty will be subject to withholding. All out of state residents 
are subject to tax withholdings. Gambling problem? Call 1-800-GAMBLER or visit www.problemgambling.ca.gov. GETR 00097, GEGR 001522, 001523,001524. The 
Gardens Casino reserves the right to change or cancel the event at any time.

Levels Blinds w/Big Blind Ante Levels Blinds w/Big Blind Ante
1 100-100 13 4,000-8,000
2 100-200 14 5,000-10,000
3 200-300 15 6,000-12,000
4 200-400 16 10,000-15,000

Break 15min. Break Race Off 1,000 Chips 10min. Break
5 300-600 17 10,000-20,000
6 400-800 18 15,000-30,000

Last Call to Register (Race Off) 20min. Break 19 20,000-40,000
7 1,000-1,500 20 25,000-50,000
8 1,000-1,500 21 30,000-60,000
9 1,000-2,000 22 40,000-80,000
10 1,500-3,000 Race Off 5,000 Chips 10min. Break
11 2,000-4,000 23 50,000-100,000

Race Off 500 Chips 10min. Break 24 75,000-125,000
12 3,000-6,000 25 75,000-150,000


